Canadian Cancer
Trials Group

Groupe canadien
des essais sur le cancer

CLINICAL RESEARCH ASSOCIATES PROGRAM

CHELSEA HOTEL, TORONTO, ON
RooM: CHURCHILL A
FRIDAY APRIL 28, 2023 8:00 AM—3:30 PM EDT

8:00
8:45
8:55
9:00
9:30
9:40
9:50
10:20
10:35
10:50

CHAIR : LYNN DWERNYCHUK

THEME: Together Again as We Spring Forward

New CRA Orientation David Boren
Break

Welcome from the CRA Executive Chair Lynn Dwernychuk
CCTG Updates CCTG Staff
Audits: Not the Same as Monitoring Visits Clive Hansen
Informed Consent Dos and Don’ts Paulina Brzezinska
The CCTG NCTN Program Chad Winch
Break

Decentralized Trials / Patient Sharing and CCTG Patti O’Brien
Trial Promotion Heather Tomalty / Egor Avrutin

An overview of recently activated and upcoming trials!

12:00 - 1:30 LUNCH Break

1:30

2:00
2:20
2:35

3:30pm

e

Highlights of the ‘Engaging Patient Representatives in Judy Needham
CCTG Clinical Trials’ Workshop

Barriers to Accessing Clinical Trials for Equity Deserving Groups Anna Johnson

Break

Staffing Challenges and Supporting CRAs at Susanna Sellmann / Robyn Huffels

Cancer Clinical Trial Units
Closing Remarks Lynn Dwernychuk

Canadian Société

Cancer  canadienne CCTG s a CCS national program.

Society  du cancer



