

CLINICAL RESEARCH ASSOCIATES PROGRAM

CHELSEA HOTEL, TORONTO, ON ROOM: CHURCHILL A FRIDAY APRIL 28, 2023 8:00 AM – 3:30 PM EDT

CHAIR : LYNN DWERNYCHUK

THEME: Together Again as We Spring Forward

8:00	New CRA Orientation	David Boren
8:45	Break	
8:55	Welcome from the CRA Executive Chair	Lynn Dwernychuk
9:00	CCTG Updates	CCTG Staff
9:30	Audits: Not the Same as Monitoring Visits	Clive Hansen
9:40	Informed Consent Dos and Don'ts	Paulina Brzezinska
9:50	The CCTG NCTN Program	Chad Winch
10:20	Break	
10:35	Decentralized Trials / Patient Sharing and CCTG	Patti O'Brien
10:50	Trial Promotion An overview of recently activated and upcoming trials!	Heather Tomalty / Egor Avrutin
12:00 – 1:30 LUNCH Break		
1:30	Highlights of the 'Engaging Patient Representatives in CCTG Clinical Trials' Workshop	Judy Needham
2:00	Barriers to Accessing Clinical Trials for Equity Deserving	g Groups Anna Johnson
2:20	Break	
2:35	Staffing Challenges and Supporting CRAs at Cancer Clinical Trial Units	Susanna Sellmann / Robyn Huffels
3:30 pm	Closing Remarks	Lynn Dwernychuk

